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ECONOMICS 

Sl. No. Register Number Name 

1 SGAYAEC001 AASHIKKAAP 

2 SGAYAEC002 ABDUL BADEEH M 

3 SGAYAEC003 ABHAYANAND 

4 SGAYAEC004 ABHAYKS 

5 SGAYAEC005 ABHIMANUE CJ 

6 SGAYAEC006 ABHINAV KRISHNA S 

7 SGAYAEC008 AISWARYA SU RESH 

8 SGAYAEC009 AKSHAY SANTHOSH 

9 SGAYAEC010 ALKA JAYARAJAN P 

10 SGAYAEC011 AMAL KRISHNA PU 

11 SGAYAEC012 AMAL SHARIN KP 

12 SGAYAEC013 AMRUTHAPJ 

13 SGAYAEC014 AMRUTHATM 

14 SGAYAEC015 ANAGA KISHOR V K 

15 SGAYAEC016 ANAGHAN P 

16 SGAYAEC017 ANAGHATG 

17 SGAYAEC018 ANAMIKAKG 

18 SGAYAEC019 ANANDRAJ P 
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Practicum (5 marks) 

~ 
5' 
~ 
~ 
5'" 
s-
s-
5'" 
~ 

~ 
5"-, 
S" 
~ 
6 

f 
fl 
5 

~ ~,;t-+ 

~t-~Go~ 
~,\'I' o(c<c,e;.t.J ..,# ~~ 

......,,~ (\ ~~ <,,+-c, -,.J.t' 
(br ~ cl: 6~~ 

a.t-- _c.,9',_,-<;. ~,,_+."' ""'<}:,· 
'()~ \""' (3~ <,O'-

Q .'},.~ .. 
~'>~ 

.,~<c.~~ 21 



I 19 ,s \ 

GAYAEC020 ANJANAAA Jg ~ 
20 SGAYAEC021 ANUSREE KN -~~~ ~ewJ;~ 
21 SGAYAEC022 ARCHANADAS P S 18 5 
2 2 SGAYAEC023 ARCHANAKA ,a 5' 
23 SGAYAEC024 ARJUNDEVKB lo 5 
24 SGAYAEC025 ARYAASHOK .T IB 5 
25 SGAYAEC026 ATHUL KRISHNA M K - /0 s-
26 SGAYAEC027 ATHUL KRISHNA U P JB ~ 
27 SGAYAEC028 DEEPAKRAJ C S 10 b 
28 SGAYAEC030 HARINARAYANAN P 10 0 
29 SGAYAEC031 HIBA SAFVANA M Ii ~-

30 SGAYAEC032 JASLIYA MK 18 ~ 
31 SGAYAEC033 JAVADHAVV I& ~ 
32 SGAYAEC034 KAMALESH MS JO> ~ 
33 SGAYAEC035 KRITHUBARNA IS !f 
34 SGAYAEC036 LAKSHMI P J /8 ~ 
35 SGAYAEC038 MOHAMMED ANAS KN ct, ... ~- J.A•wv..J ~ 
36 SGAYAEC039 MOHAMMED NEHAL P N to 5" 
37 SGAYAEC041 MUHAMMED FARHAN A l=f ~ 
38 SGAYAEC042 NAVANEETHKRISHNAN P V IO 5 
39 SGAYAEC043 NAVYAARAVIND. K l'I 5~ 
40 SGAYAEC044 NAVYAVS • ·!& 6" 
41 SGAYAEC045 NAYANAP lo b 
42 SGAYAEC046 NAYANAP B It ~ 
43 SGAYAEC047 NIRANJANA T J lo 5" 
44 SGAYAEC048 NIRANJAN ES 10 s--
45 SGAYAEC049 NIVED KRISHNA M to ~ 
46 SGAYAEC050 NIYA.T.P ,, 

~ 
47 SGAYAEC051 NOBLE BENNY I+ 5" 
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1 48 I SGA'lAEC052 

49 SGAYAEC053 

50 SGAYAEC054 

\ 51 SGAYAEC055 
I 52 SGAYAEC056 

53 SGAYAEC057 

\ 54 SGAYAEC058 
I 55 SGAYAEC059 

56 SGAYAEC060 

57 SGAYAEC061 

"58 SGAYAEC062 

59 SGAYAEC063 

60 SGAYAEC064 

61 SGAYAEC066 
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RANJANAK 

RASHID MP 

SAFREENAAK 

SAINULABID KM 

SANANESRIN 

SAYANORAMS 

SHAFNASHERIN KA 

SOORAJ SANTHOSH K 

SOURAVCJ 

SREEDEVI MS 

SREELAKSHMI . U . G 

SREERAG KJ 
SURYA PS 

VISWAJ 1TH VIJAY C V 
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